OBEX Surgical
RECESSED SURGICAL SUITE LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 9
 Rev 11/21/23
LS_OBEX-Surgical_spec_R05

lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: OBX-S-14-DW-I-A-PCH/PCD-DA-1C-835-L080-ED1U-DTS-ISO3
CATALOG #
OBX – S – – – – – / – –
Model Application Size Ceiling Type 1 Doorframe Distribution Housing Material 2, 3 Doorframe Material 2, 3 Lens / Diffuser
OBX OBEX S Surgical 14 1x4
22 2x2
24 2x4
G Grid
DW Drywall
Ceiling
S Surface
Mount
I Inset
O Overlapping 1
S Standard
Lambertian
A Asymmetric
PCH Painted Cold
Rolled Steel,
Anti-Microbial
White
PCD Painted Cold
Rolled Steel,
Anti-Microbial
White
DA Diffuse Acrylic
(.118)
DP1 Diffuse
Polycarbonate
(.125)
DP2 Diffuse
Polycarbonate
(.220)
DP3 Diffuse
Polycarbonate
(.356)
TG Tempered
Glass
–
Voltage Options
U Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347 347V
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
SSP10 Surge Suppression — 10kVA 9
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed,
1400 Lumens 8, 10, 11
ELL14H2 Emergency Battery Pack Installed,
1400 Lumens, 2-Hour Run Time 8, 10, 11
ELL14ST Emergency Battery Pack Installed,
1400 Lumens, Self Test 8, 10
ELL14CP 1400 Lumen Emer, Cold Pack 8, 11
DTS Automatic Load Control Relay 8
CP Chicago Plenum
Y Tamper Resistant Screws
ISO3 Class 3-9 Cleanroom Certification
– – – – –
Circuiting 2, 3 CRI 4 CCT Optional Color/Circuit Primary White Output Driver 7
1C 1 Circuit:
Single Color LED only
2C 2 Circuit:
2 Circuits White LED only,
Standard for White/Color LED
8 CRI >80
9 CRI >90
Blank No White
Circuit(s)
30 3000K
35 3500K